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1 森　岩雄 JBC Shizuoka Iwao Mori 1329 A1 0 256 205 461 30 222 212 255
2 新畑　雄飛 JBC Tokyo Yuhi Shinbata 1289 B3 192 220 412 163 267 430 5 220 246 212
3 斎藤　祐太 JBC Kanagawa Yuta Saito 1434 B1 0 258 204 462 29 236 160
4 奈良輪竜也 JBC Chiba Tatsuya Narawa 1198 B9 226 191 417 204 242 446 4 207 152
5 伊吹　太陽 JBC Shiga Atsushi Ibuki 1311 A3 278 247 525 211 269 480 1 216
6 吉川　智博 JBC Yamanashi Tomohiro Yoshikawa 1178 B13 185 224 409 199 200 399 9 181
7 藤田　梨聖 JBC Chiba Rise Fujita 1186 B12 173 202 375 223 184 407 12 169
8 新井　審護 JBC Tochigi Shingo Arai 1216 B8 215 170 385 213 246 459 7 165
9 高橋　隼人 PJ会員 Chiba Hayato Takahashi 1277 B5 231 197 428 219 232 451 3

10 羽ケ崎匠海 JBC Kanagawa Takumi Hagsaki 1405 B2 0 212 190 402 31
11 澤田　信吾 JBC Tokyo Shingo Sawada 1153 A16 222 243 465 186 216 402 2
12 山下　博也 JBC Tokyo Hiroya Yamashita 1321 A2 0 212 183 395 32
13 佐藤　貴啓 JBC Gunma Takahiro Sato 1229 A8 208 214 422 174 204 378 8
14 野田　正樹 JBC Yamanashi Masaki Noda 1211 A10 216 215 431 211 165 376 6
15 高橋　恭介 NBF Tokyo Kyosuke Takahashi 1172 B14 183 214 397 202 167 369 11
16 松下　昭史 ABBF Hyogo Akihumi Matsusita 1194 A12 192 212 404 200 163 363 10
17 高坂　麻衣 PBA Kanagawa Mai Takasaka 1246 A7 227 168 395
18 森　由尋 JBC Shizuoka Yukihiro Mori 1181 A13 189 204 393
19 西山　翔悟 PJ会員 Chiba Shogo Nishiyama 1158 A15 189 190 379
20 工藤　貴志 JPBA Kanagawa Takashi Kudo 1282 B4 197 180 377
21 畑　秀明 JBC Kanagawa Hideaki Hata 1217 A9 219 158 377
22 清水　弘子 PBA Chiba Hiroko Shimizu 1169 B15 185 192 377
23 土方　捷 JBC Kanagawa Hayato Hijikata 1298 A4 184 191 375
24 藤井　一浩 JPBA Saitama Kazuhiro Fujii 1249 A6 181 192 373
25 鶴見　亮剛 JBC Kanagawa Ryogo Tsurumi 1192 B11 201 169 370
26 佐藤　晃一 NBF Tokyo Koichi Sato 1197 B10 176 193 369
27 宮澤　拓哉 JBC Gunma Takuya Miyazawa 1197 A11 166 199 365
28 秋吉　夕紀 PBA Chiba Yuki Akiyoshi 1265 B6 182 180 362
29 福田　尊仁 JBC Gunma Takahito Fukuda 1250 B7 184 169 353
30 比屋根徳人 JBC Okinawa Naruhito Hiyane 1250 A5 213 135 348
31 村上　友彦 JBC Kanagawa Tomohiko Murakami 1167 A14 147 196 343
32 村上　裕一 JBC Tokyo Yuichi Murakami 1153 B16 171 146 317
33 比嘉　有史 JBC Okinawa Arifumi Higa 1152 A17
34 土屋　佑佳 PBA Kanagawa Yuka Tsuchiya 1146 A18
35 斎藤　有作 JBC Kanagawa Yusaku Saito 1145 A19
36 浅原　孝充 JBC Shizuoka Takamitsu Asahara 1143 A20
37 中嶋　由美 PBA Chiba Yumi Nakajima 1127 A21
38 大塚　清 NBF Kanagawa Kiyoshi Otsuka 1124 A22
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39 垣添　巳奈 JBC Wakayama Mina Kakizoe 1121 A24
40 白石　勇 PJ会員 Tokyo Isamu Shiraishi 1121 A23
41 島野　裕介 PJ会員 Saitama Yusuke Shimano 1118 B17
42 中尾　浩士 PJ会員 Saitama Hiroshi Nakao 1107 B18
43 石嶺　尚 JBC Nagano Naoshi Ishimine 1100 B19
44 鈴木　政和 JBC Kanagawa Masakazu Suzuki 1100 A25
45 宗形　智 JBC Fukushima Masaru Munakata 1098 A26
46 渡邊　亮 NBF Tokyo Ryo Watanabe 1092 A27
47 佐久間　智 NBF Tokyo Satoru Sakuma 1090 A28
48 Tony Anderson PJ会員 Okinawa Tony Anderson 1089 A29
49 関谷　啓二 PJ会員 Tokyo Keiji Sekiya 1088 A30
50 Stanley Summer 一般 Kanagawa Stanley Summer 1087 A31
51 小菅　雅孝 PBA Tokyo Masataka Kosuge 1083 A32
52 江口　一騎 JBC Kagoshima Kazuki Eguchi 1083 B20
53 麻生　理成 PJ会員 Chiba Yoshinari Asou 1075 A33
54 横部　州彦 PBA Kanagawa Kunihiko Yokobe 1068 A34
55 高橋　慎介 PJ会員 Hokkaido Shinsuke Takahashi 1062 B21
56 山本　浩也 JBC Tochigi Hiroya Yamamoto 1060 B22
57 川本　浩一 ABBF Hyogo Koichi Kawamoto 1051 A35
58 原田　裕史 JBC Tokyo Harada Hiroshi 1046 B23
59 小野　在由　 JBC Tokyo Ariyoshi Ono 1044 B24
60 市川千津子 JBC Shizuoka Chizuko Ichikawa 1035 A36
61 鈴木　賢 一般 Yamanashi Masaru Suzuki 1030 A37
62 熊王　僚美 JBC Shizuoka Tomomi Kumaou 1026 A38
63 Buster Brown 一般 Okinawa Buster Brown 1023 B25
64 及部　優美 PBA Chiba Yumi Oyobe 1019 B26
65 天野　照正 PJ会員 Yamanashi Terumasa Amano 1018 A39
66 Dan Griner PBA Okinawa Dan Griner 1013 A40
67 上村　良夫 PJ会員 Yamanashi Uemura Yoshio 1007 B27
68 畠山　正寛 一般 Nigata Masahiro Hatakeyama 1005 A41
69 五十嵐義徳 PJ会員 Tokyo Yoshinori Igarashi 1004 B30
70 石黒　稔英 PJ会員 Tokyo Toshihide Ishiguro 1004 B28
71 平野　明子 PBA Chiba Akiko Hirano 1004 B29
72 發知　辰也 PJ会員 Saitama Tatsuya Hocchi 1001 B31
73 高野　哲也 PJ会員 Chiba Tetsuya Takano 996 B32
74 新井　健司 JBC Chiba Takeshi Arai 988 B33
75 大島　潤 PJ会員 Kanagawa Jun Oshima 982 A42
76 川原　慎也 NBF Chiba Shinya Kawahara 976 B34
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77 久米　朝弘 一般 Saitama Asahiro Kume 975 A43
78 佐藤　充宏 JBC Kanagawa Mitsuhiro Sato 969 B35
79 西村　雅昭 PJ会員 Chiba Masaaki Nishimura 967 B36
80 佐々木勇一 PJ会員 Kanagawa Yuichi Sasaki 957 B37
81 田中　美佳 PBA Chiba Mika Tanaka 957 B38
82 山口　眞次 PBA Saitama Shinji Yamaguchi 956 B39
83 千葉　英知 PJ会員 Tokyo Hidetomo Chiba 950 B40
84 鈴木　拓也 一般 Yamanashi Takuya Suzuki 945 A44
85 宮澤　皓樹 JBC Gunma Koki Miyazawa 942 A45
86 久保　浩利 一般 Tochigi Hirotoshi Kubo 939 B41
87 加藤　肇 JBC Chiba Hajime Kato 938 A46
88 田邊　隆平 PBA Tokyo Ryuhei Tanabe 937 A47
89 宿谷　貴子 ABBF Tokyo Takako Shukuya 935 A48
90 藤井　誠 PJ会員 Tokyo Makoto Fujii 934 B42
91 豊岡　恵之 PJ会員 Chiba Keiji Toyooka 919 A49
92 中西　利行 JBC Shizuoka Toshiyuki Nakanishi 916 B43
93 Aaron Sumida PJ会員 Saitama Aaron Sumida 908 B44
94 渡邉　翔 NBF Saitama Sho Watanabe 892 B45
95 坂上　貞彦 一般 Saitama Sadahiko Sakagami 884 A50
96 阿部　芳之 PJ会員 Fukushima Yoshiyuki Abe 825 B46
97 吉富　真理子 一般 Ibaraki Mariko Yoshitomi 759 B47
98 富田　巧 JBC Chiba Takumi Tomita 655 B48
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1 120 10-3 森　岩雄 JBC Shizuoka Iwao Mori 225 259 233 717 1 213 172 227 612 1329 1 221.5
2 117 9-2 山下　博也 JBC Tokyo Hiroya Yamashita 256 214 245 715 2 234 156 216 606 1321 2 220.2
3 113 8-1 伊吹　太陽 JBC Shiga Atsushi Ibuki 196 236 177 609 8 208 262 232 702 1311 3 218.5
4 138 18-1 土方　捷 JBC Kanagawa Hayato Hijikata 242 177 231 650 4 161 229 258 648 1298 4 216.3
5 126 13-1 比屋根徳人 JBC Okinawa Naruhito Hiyane 163 208 212 583 13 198 222 247 667 1250 5 208.3
6 104 4-2 藤井　一浩 JPBA Saitama Kazuhiro Fujii 223 236 248 707 3 188 163 191 542 1249 6 208.2
7 150 22-3 高坂　麻衣 PBA Kanagawa Mai Takasaka 237 194 208 639 5 236 180 191 607 1246 7 207.7
8 139 18-2 佐藤　貴啓 JBC Gunma Takahiro Sato 170 223 170 563 17 221 209 236 666 1229 8 204.8
9 144 20-2 畑　秀明 JBC Kanagawa Hideaki Hata 201 203 148 552 21 242 213 210 665 1217 9 202.8

10 115 8-3 野田　正樹 JBC Yamanashi Masaki Noda 212 239 178 629 6 213 167 202 582 1211 10 201.8
11 114 8-2 宮澤　拓哉 JBC Gunma Takuya Miyazawa 153 206 195 554 18 233 222 188 643 1197 11 199.5
12 106 5-1 松下　昭史 ABBF Hyogo Akihumi Matsusita 179 194 217 590 10 195 203 206 604 1194 12 199.0
13 109 6-2 森　由尋 JBC Shizuoka Yukihiro Mori 179 210 200 589 12 206 174 212 592 1181 13 196.8
14 122 11-2 村上　友彦 JBC Kanagawa Tomohiko Murakami 183 203 181 567 16 201 194 205 600 1167 14 194.5
15 131 15-1 西山　翔悟 PJ会員 Chiba Shogo Nishiyama 201 160 236 597 9 156 235 170 561 1158 15 193.0
16 102 3-2 澤田　信吾 JBC Tokyo Shingo Sawada 224 214 179 617 7 200 184 152 536 1153 16 192.2
17 148 22-1 比嘉　有史 JBC Okinawa Arifumi Higa 180 191 205 576 14 174 204 198 576 1152 17 192.0
18 145 20-3 土屋　佑佳 PBA Kanagawa Yuka Tsuchiya 190 207 193 590 10 181 184 191 556 1146 18 191.0
19 124 12-2 斎藤　有作 JBC Kanagawa Yusaku Saito 193 201 176 570 15 189 191 195 575 1145 19 190.8
20 110 6-3 浅原　孝充 JBC Shizuoka Takamitsu Asahara 180 154 189 523 32 202 209 209 620 1143 20 190.5
21 111 7-1 中嶋　由美 PBA Chiba Yumi Nakajima 181 173 170 524 30 255 171 177 603 1127 21 187.8
22 116 9-1 大塚　清 NBF Kanagawa Kiyoshi Otsuka 201 151 167 519 34 136 226 243 605 1124 22 187.3
23 119 10-2 白石　勇 PJ会員 Tokyo Isamu Shiraishi 155 204 193 552 21 169 194 206 569 1121 23 186.8
24 135 16-3 垣添　巳奈 JBC Wakayama Mina Kakizoe 159 195 158 512 38 203 194 212 609 1121 24 186.8
25 149 22-2 鈴木　政和 JBC Kanagawa Masakazu Suzuki 190 180 163 533 26 182 195 190 567 1100 25 183.3
26 132 15-2 宗形　智 JBC Fukushima Masaru Munakata 211 166 155 532 27 182 201 183 566 1098 26 183.0
27 125 12-3 渡邊　亮 NBF Tokyo Ryo Watanabe 221 159 144 524 30 199 202 167 568 1092 27 182.0
28 136 17-1 佐久間　智 NBF Tokyo Satoru Sakuma 190 129 211 530 28 178 155 227 560 1090 28 181.7
29 101 3-1 Tony Anderson PJ会員 Okinawa Tony Anderson 178 182 194 554 18 200 179 156 535 1089 29 181.5
30 130 14-3 関谷　啓二 PJ会員 Tokyo Keiji Sekiya 151 203 200 554 18 204 164 166 534 1088 30 181.3
31 128 14-1 Stanley Summer 一般 Kanagawa Stanley Summer 170 174 204 548 24 180 179 180 539 1087 31 181.2
32 137 17-2 小菅　雅孝 PBA Tokyo Masataka Kosuge 185 146 189 520 33 205 216 142 563 1083 32 180.5
33 103 4-1 麻生　理成 PJ会員 Chiba Yoshinari Asou 153 203 172 528 29 193 162 192 547 1075 33 179.2
34 127 13-2 横部　州彦 PBA Kanagawa Kunihiko Yokobe 162 171 181 514 37 179 225 150 554 1068 34 178.0
35 108 6-1 川本　浩一 ABBF Hyogo Koichi Kawamoto 180 179 175 534 25 186 151 180 517 1051 35 175.2
36 123 12-1 市川千津子 JBC Shizuoka Chizuko Ichikawa 168 167 214 549 23 183 162 141 486 1035 36 172.5
37 118 10-1 鈴木　賢 一般 Yamanashi Masaru Suzuki 136 149 176 461 45 191 177 201 569 1030 37 171.7
38 141 19-1 熊王　僚美 JBC Shizuoka Tomomi Kumaou 191 177 136 504 39 168 191 163 522 1026 38 171.0
39 112 7-2 天野　照正 PJ会員 Yamanashi Terumasa Amano 116 179 145 440 48 224 165 189 578 1018 39 169.7
40 140 18-3 Dan Griner PBA Okinawa Dan Griner 189 146 184 519 34 161 181 152 494 1013 40 168.8
41 133 16-1 畠山　正寛 一般 Nigata Masahiro Hatakeyama 128 175 155 458 46 177 206 164 547 1005 41 167.5
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42 147 21-2 大島　潤 PJ会員 Kanagawa Jun Oshima 213 178 128 519 34 171 148 144 463 982 42 163.7
43 142 19-2 久米　朝弘 一般 Saitama Asahiro Kume 164 146 189 499 40 150 161 165 476 975 43 162.5
44 121 11-1 鈴木　拓也 一般 Yamanashi Takuya Suzuki 179 178 136 493 41 169 150 133 452 945 44 157.5
45 129 14-2 宮澤　皓樹 JBC Gunma Koki Miyazawa 150 191 144 485 42 183 138 136 457 942 45 157.0
46 134 16-2 加藤　肇 JBC Chiba Hajime Kato 164 137 147 448 47 163 179 148 490 938 46 156.3
47 143 20-1 田邊　隆平 PBA Tokyo Ryuhei Tanabe 173 117 137 427 50 171 158 181 510 937 47 156.2
48 105 4-3 宿谷　貴子 ABBF Tokyo Takako Shukuya 138 154 174 466 44 168 131 170 469 935 48 155.8
49 107 5-2 豊岡　恵之 PJ会員 Chiba Keiji Toyooka 161 188 129 478 43 163 152 126 441 919 49 153.2
50 146 21-1 坂上　貞彦 一般 Saitama Sadahiko Sakagami 135 165 136 436 49 136 143 169 448 884 50 147.3
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1 202 3-2 斎藤　祐太 さいとうゆうた JBC Kanagawa Yuta Saito 267 257 238 762 1 247 201 224 672 1434 1 239.0
2 217 9-2 羽ケ崎匠海 はがさきたくみ JBC Kanagawa Takumi Hagsaki 202 249 216 667 3 213 279 246 738 1405 2 234.2
3 234 16-2 新畑　雄飛 しんばたゆうひ　 JBC Tokyo Yuhi Shinbata 220 169 226 615 9 246 228 200 674 1289 3 214.8
4 220 10-3 工藤　貴志 くどうたかし JPBA Kanagawa Takashi Kudo 223 215 216 654 5 205 207 216 628 1282 4 213.7
5 218 10-1 高橋　隼人 たかはしはやと PJ会員 Chiba Hayato Takahashi 231 227 204 662 4 175 195 245 615 1277 5 212.8
6 222 11-2 秋吉　夕紀 あきよしゆうき PBA Chiba Yuki Akiyoshi 203 238 267 708 2 175 192 190 557 1265 6 210.8
7 225 12-3 福田　尊仁 ふくだたかひと JBC Gunma Takahito Fukuda 211 198 225 634 7 205 190 221 616 1250 7 208.3
8 207 5-2 新井　審護 あらいしんご JBC Tochigi Shingo Arai 170 224 247 641 6 187 175 213 575 1216 8 202.7
9 248 22-1 奈良輪竜也 ならわたつや JBC Chiba Tatsuya Narawa 194 226 179 599 11 185 206 208 599 1198 9 199.7

10 215 8-3 佐藤　晃一 さとうこういち NBF Tokyo Koichi Sato 202 178 158 538 23 190 269 200 659 1197 10 199.5
11 221 11-1 鶴見　亮剛 つるみりょうご JBC Kanagawa Ryogo Tsurumi 151 227 181 559 19 201 236 196 633 1192 11 198.7
12 228 14-1 藤田　梨聖 ふじたりせ JBC Chiba Rise Fujita 182 178 167 527 24 263 194 202 659 1186 12 197.7
13 223 12-1 吉川　智博 よしかわともひろ JBC Yamanashi Tomohiro Yoshikawa 165 202 227 594 12 203 210 171 584 1178 13 196.3
14 206 5-1 高橋　恭介 たかはしきょうすけ NBF Tokyo Kyosuke Takahashi 171 216 205 592 13 180 187 213 580 1172 14 195.3
15 229 14-2 清水　弘子 しみずひろこ PBA Chiba Hiroko Shimizu 214 212 153 579 16 201 224 165 590 1169 15 194.8
16 230 14-3 村上　裕一 むらかみゆういち JBC Tokyo Yuichi Murakami 153 163 205 521 26 205 258 169 632 1153 16 192.2
17 213 8-1 島野　裕介 しまのゆうすけ PJ会員 Saitama Yusuke Shimano 189 212 220 621 8 160 173 164 497 1118 17 186.3
18 211 7-1 中尾　浩士 なかおひろし PJ会員 Saitama Hiroshi Nakao 167 243 176 586 14 215 171 135 521 1107 18 184.5
19 233 16-1 石嶺　尚 いしみねなおし JBC Nagano Naoshi Ishimine 213 214 154 581 15 156 185 178 519 1100 19 183.3
20 205 4-3 江口　一騎 えぐちかずき JBC Kagoshima Kazuki Eguchi 181 203 180 564 17 212 166 141 519 1083 20 180.5
21 201 3-1 高橋　慎介 たかはししんすけ PJ会員 Hokkaido Shinsuke Takahashi 151 181 145 477 37 180 207 198 585 1062 21 177.0
22 240 18-3 山本　浩也 やまもとひろや JBC Tochigi Hiroya Yamamoto 278 180 145 603 10 169 124 164 457 1060 22 176.7
23 246 21-1 原田　裕史 はらだひろし JBC Tokyo Harada Hiroshi 160 203 191 554 20 161 154 177 492 1046 23 174.3
24 241 19-1 小野　在由　 おのありよし JBC Tokyo Ariyoshi Ono 210 187 165 562 18 148 154 180 482 1044 24 174.0
25 242 19-2 Buster Brown ばすたぶらうん 一般 Okinawa Buster Brown 174 204 174 552 21 166 172 133 471 1023 25 170.5
26 219 10-2 及部　優美 およべゆみ PBA Chiba Yumi Oyobe 187 179 155 521 26 150 158 190 498 1019 26 169.8
27 210 6-3 上村　良夫 うえむらよしお PJ会員 Yamanashi Uemura Yoshio 171 117 151 439 45 164 242 162 568 1007 27 167.8
28 208 6-1 石黒　稔英 いしぐろとしひで PJ会員 Tokyo Toshihide Ishiguro 154 223 149 526 25 148 181 149 478 1004 30 167.3
29 216 9-1 平野　明子 ひらのあきこ PBA Chiba Akiko Hirano 173 183 183 539 22 145 158 162 465 1004 29 167.3
30 231 15-1 五十嵐義徳 いがらしよしのり PJ会員 Tokyo Yoshinori Igarashi 163 160 156 479 36 162 187 176 525 1004 28 167.3
31 249 22-2 發知　辰也 ほっちたつや PJ会員 Saitama Tatsuya Hocchi 181 170 147 498 49 193 192 118 503 1001 31 166.8
32 214 8-2 高野　哲也 たかのてつや PJ会員 Chiba Tetsuya Takano 149 194 177 520 28 169 179 128 476 996 32 166.0
33 209 6-2 新井　健司 あらいたけし JBC Chiba Takeshi Arai 153 190 157 500 32 176 157 155 488 988 33 164.7
34 236 17-1 川原　慎也 かわはらしんや NBF Chiba Shinya Kawahara 159 142 170 471 39 167 196 142 505 976 34 162.7
35 224 12-2 佐藤　充宏 さとうみつひろ JBC Kanagawa Mitsuhiro Sato 167 201 149 517 29 151 129 172 452 969 35 161.5
36 203 4-1 西村　雅昭 にしむらまさあき PJ会員 Chiba Masaaki Nishimura 161 203 141 505 30 150 148 164 462 967 36 161.2
37 239 18-2 佐々木勇一 ささきゆういち PJ会員 Kanagawa Yuichi Sasaki 169 156 170 495 34 171 182 109 462 957 38 159.5
38 245 20-3 田中　美佳 たなかみか PBA Chiba Mika Tanaka 183 162 160 505 30 161 137 154 452 957 37 159.5
39 235 16-3 山口　眞次 やまぐちしんじ PBA Saitama Shinji Yamaguchi 159 171 128 458 44 164 154 180 498 956 39 159.3
40 227 13-2 千葉　英知 ちばひでとも PJ会員 Tokyo Hidetomo Chiba 165 130 166 461 42 188 160 141 489 950 40 158.3
41 244 20-2 久保　浩利 くぼひろとし 一般 Tochigi Hirotoshi Kubo 156 171 155 482 35 147 149 161 457 939 41 156.5
42 204 4-2 藤井　誠 ふじいまこと PJ会員 Tokyo Makoto Fujii 151 165 159 475 38 161 146 152 459 934 42 155.7
43 238 18-1 中西　利行 なかにしとしゆき JBC Shizuoka Toshiyuki Nakanishi 165 135 162 462 41 154 152 148 454 916 43 152.7
44 247 21-2 Aaron Sumida ああろんすみだ PJ会員 Saitama Aaron Sumida 169 159 131 459 43 142 150 157 449 908 44 151.3
45 232 15-2 渡邉　翔 わたなべしょう NBF Saitama Sho Watanabe 162 172 130 464 40 148 139 141 428 892 45 148.7
46 237 17-2 阿部　芳之 あべよしゆき PJ会員 Fukushima Yoshiyuki Abe 159 107 134 400 46 129 168 128 425 825 46 137.5
47 243 20-1 吉富　真理子 よしとみまりこ 一般 Ibaraki Mariko Yoshitomi 90 178 97 365 47 127 150 117 394 759 47 126.5
48 212 7-2 富田　巧 とみたたくみ JBC Chiba Takumi Tomita 71 164 130 365 47 102 96 92 290 655 48 109.2
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